196
ACCESSORIES
GENERAL CATALOG
AIR TREATMENT, AUXILIARY, VACUUM,
AND FLUORORESIN PRODUCTS
CONTENTS
TUBE DRYERS
Features 197

F = 9C/5＋32, 1 MPa = 145 psi.
205
Order Codes
FDH - - - J6
Dryer size
015：Rated secondary air flow rate 15R/min [0.53 ft.3/min.] (ANR)
030：Rated secondary air flow rate 30R/min [1.06 ft.3/min.] (ANR)
Tube fitting specification
J6：φ6
Tube dryer
Specifications
FDH-015 (Standard purge type)
－20 [－4]
18 [0.64]
3 [0.11]
FDH-015-L (Low purge type)
－15 [5]
17 [0.60]
2 [0.07]
FDH-030 (Standard purge type)
－20 [－4]
36 [1.27]
6 [0.21]
FDH-030-L (Low purge type)
－15 [5]
34 [1.20]
4 [0.14]
Media